Westoning, Chequers

Flitton, Church

Wardhedges, Highfield Road
Silsoe, Church

Silsoe, Mulberry End
Redborne Upper School

29" August 2022

Westoning - Silsoe - Ampthill Schools

via Flitton

A02

SCH

0745 Westoning, Chequers
0752 Flitton, Church
0753 Wardhedges, Highfield Road
0801 Silsoe, Church
0803 Silsoe, Mulberry End
0813 Redborne Upper School
Notes:

This service operates under contract to Central Bedfordshire Council for students
with valid passes only. For all ticketing enquries please refer to Central Bedfordshire
Council. This service is not open to the general public. For further information about
school services within Ampthill please see grantpalmer.com

Plan your journey, frack your bus & get updates

www.grantpalmer.com

A02
SCH

1515
1522
1524
1530
1531
1540




