



## Westoning - Silsoe - Ampthill Schools

Westoning, Chequers Flitton, Church Wardhedges, Highfield Road Silsoe, Church Silsoe, Mulberry End Redborne Upper School

A02		A02
SCH		SCH
0745	Westoning, Chequers	1515
0752	Flitton, Church	1522
0753	Wardhedges, Highfield Road	1524
0801	Silsoe, Church	1530
0803	Silsoe, Mulberry End	1531
0813	Redborne Upper School	1540

## **Notes:**

This service operates under contract to Central Bedfordshire Council for students with valid passes only. For all ticketing enquries please refer to Central Bedfordshire Council. This service is not open to the general public. For further information about school services within Ampthill please see grantpalmer.com

